06 Nisan 2002 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FERNANDO(2)

2 HARIKAGUZEL(11)

3 ASHLEY(1)

4 ASHATUN@)

5 ATESHATTI(3)

6 PALACE DANCER(10)
7 TILEY()

8 UGARBEY(8)

9  WOLFS TOUCH(5)
10 THUNDER BLACK(12)
11 SOSKIRT(9)

12 TOPANGAY(7)

IKILi( ) 25,70 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 23,78 &

Yas
3yae

3yad
3yad
3yad
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1)27549 ¢
1.)5.240 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SABREHLL (USA) - SARAHS LOVE (GB)

BANKO Il - NURHATUN
BARNATO (USA) - BUSE

MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - EXEPTION
MUTAMANN (GB) - TRANQUL LADY (IRE)
PALACE PAGEANT (USA) - HAZEL
BASKOMUTAN - GVANE

YOUNG PRINCE- VILYA

WOLF (CH) - SHNG STAR

THUNDER BOLT |- BLACK DAMOND" (GB)
ABREK - SOPHE

RAKAN (USA) - HAFPY MOON

Handikap 17

2)11.020 ¢
2)2.096 ¢

Siklet Jokey
55 F.CAKAR

48 ZNMAYDA

59 E.YAWZ

50,5 RALTUNBAS
52 NiYAZI KONUK
48 MGUNDUZELI
48 O.SEZIK

48 R.TASDELEN
485  B.SERINKAYA
48 E.BAYSAL

48 N.KONUK

48 R.MANAV

Adana Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)27554
4)524 ¢

3)5510 ¢
3.)1.048 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

S. SEL. TASBEK S.TASBEK
HIK. ATAVAN T.KANTARMACI
TAY. TUTUMLU S.AYDEMR
ARI.AS AAYDOGDI
ALI SAHIN MDULGAR
SIN. KORKIVAZ Y.TEKINALP
ALIAYTAR O.KANDUR
ADI. ERDAL RTETIK
ALA KOYUNCU U.YOGURTCU
MER. AYRANCI S.HARMANBASI
ABD. YENICIKAN S.KULAK
TAR. AYDIN H.CANSU

Derece

207.72

2.09.18

2.09.20

2.09.28

2.10.07

2.10.23

21025

21043

2.14.09

21445

21642

21949

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

2,00
19,05
9,35
4,30
17,00
17,65
14,85
15,80
6,40
9,45
25,60

5,00

10

12

11

73

45

81

64

67

46

50

49

60

44

48

50



